

## Impact! Ignite! Partnership Commitment

If you prefer to make your commitment electronically, please visit https://qrco.de/bfibyV or use the QR code.

Yes, we are pleased to partner with
ARCS Foundation Oregon to support
Impact! Ignite! on October 7, 2025,
at the following partnership level
(please check one):

,	
evel	

( ) Heidi Hammel Circle - \$5,000

( ) Christopher Stubbs Circle - \$2,500

☐ Jessica Meir Presenting Partner - \$15,000

David Dixon Program Partner - \$10,000

() Suneel Sheik Scholar Poster Session Partner - \$7,500

scan QR code to help make an electronic commitment

## PARTNER INFORMATION

Company Name (as you wish to see it in print in our materials):

Mailing Address:

City/State/Zip:

Partner Contact Name:

**Contact Phone:** 

**Contact Email:** 

You will receive an invoice for your partnership by email. Full payment is due by August 1, 2025.

Authorized Signature

Date

Printed Name

Title



Please submit a high-resolution digital copy of your logo and/or company name in CMYK, 300dpi, PDF, or TIFF format.

Email your logo to info@arcsoregon.org with the subject line Impact! Ignite! Partner Logo by August 1, 2025, to guarantee placement as described for your partnership level.

If you need assistance completing your partnership commitment, please contact us at info@arcsoregon.org.



## **About ARCS Foundation Oregon**

ARCS Foundation Oregon, a women-led organization, is dedicated to advancing science and technology by providing unrestricted fellowships to exceptional PhD students in STEM at Oregon's top research universities. Since our founding in 2004, we have awarded over \$7.2 million to support 428 young scientists at Oregon Health & Science University, Oregon State University, and the University of Oregon.

Like you, we believe advanced STEM education is essential to building a skilled, competitive workforce that drives economic growth and prosperity. ARCS Scholars and Scholar Alumni are making groundbreaking discoveries and, with your support, we can continue fueling the success of the next generation of leading-edge thinkers in science and technology.

# **OPPORTUNIT**

An invitation to support our signature event Impact! Ignite! October 7, 2025 at the **Portland Art Museum** 

## About Our Signature Event: Impact! Ignite!

Join us for an unforgettable evening at Impact! Ignite!, ARCS Foundation Oregon's night of innovation, inspiration, and generosity. On October 7, 2025, leaders, philanthropists, and top scholars will come together to celebrate the power of science, education, and community—all while raising critical funds to support the next generation of STEM talent.

Connect with top STEM scholars during a cocktail reception and poster session, then enjoy dinner and inspiring stories of innovation—all while raising critical funds to support the next generation of scientific leaders. With a fundraising goal of \$260,000, every sponsorship and auction contribution helps to drive groundbreaking discoveries and economic growth. Sponsorships are limited—secure yours today by completing the attached form and submitting it to **info@arcsoregon.com**. You may also visit **https://qrco.de/bfibyV** or use the QR code on the back cover to complete the form electronically.

## Please note the following important deadlines.

- To ensure you receive the full benefits associated with your selected partnership level, commitment forms must be submitted by July 1, 2025.
- Full payment is due by August 1, 2025.

We would be pleased to answer any questions. You may reach Sarah-Kate Nomura at (503) 937-2200 or info@arcsoregon.org.

## We look forward to partnering with you to present a stellar evening!

## **2025 PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

Partner opportunities are named after notable ARCS alumni. Visit www.arcsfoundation.org to learn more about the inductees to our Scholar Hall of Fame.

#### JESSICA MEIR PRESENTING PARTNER

#### One opportunity at \$15,000

- Two prominently placed tables, for eight of your guests each. Two current ARCS Scholars will join each table
- Acknowledgment from the stage during the program
- Partner choice of 1.5-minute partner-provided video shown during the program or the opportunity for a company executive to speak for 1.5 minutes onstage
- Highlighted logo placement in the event space and on ARCS Foundation Oregon's website
- Logo placement on event invitations, the annual Scholar book, social media postings, and other event communications
- Full-page ad in the annual Scholar book



#### DAVID DIXON PROGRAM PARTNER

Multiple opportunities at \$10,000 each

- One prominently placed table for eight of your guests. Two current ARCS Scholars will join your table
- Acknowledgment from the stage during the program
- Highlighted logo placement in the event space and on ARCS Foundation Oregon's website
- Logo placement on event invitations, the annual Scholar book, social media postings, and other event communications
- Full-page ad in the annual Scholar book

## SUNEEL SHEIK SCHOLAR POSTER SESSION PARTNER

Multiple opportunities at \$7,500 each

- One table for eight of your guests. Two current ARCS Scholars will join your table
- Acknowledgment during the Poster Session and from the stage during the program
- Highlighted logo placement at the Poster Session and on ARCS Foundation Oregon's website
- Logo placement on event invitations, the annual Scholar book, social media postings, and other event communications
- Half-page ad in the annual Scholar book

#### **HEIDI HAMMEL CIRCLE**

Multiple opportunities at \$5,000 each

- Tickets for six guests
- Logo placement on ARCS Foundation Oregon's website
- Name placement on event invitations, the annual Scholar book, social media postings, and other event communications
- Quarter-page ad in the annual Scholar book

## CHRISTOPHER STUBBS CIRCLE

Ten opportunities at \$2,500 each

- Tickets for four guests
- Logo placement on ARCS Foundation Oregon's website
- Name placement on event invitations, the printed program, and other event communications









